State Aid Financial Report

NonResident Foundation Adjustment Report

Michigan Department of Education

State Aid and School Finance

Payment 2 Dated 11/20/2024 for Base Year 2025

Report Date: 11/12/2024

District: 18000 Clare-Gladwin Regional Education Service District (Year: 2025)

Resident District
18010 Clare Public Schools

18020 Farwell Area Schools
18060 Harrison Community Schools
26010 Beaverton Schools

26040 Gladwin Community Schools

District Totals (Year: 2025) :

Resident
Foundation

$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00
$9,608.00

$9,608.00

Total Adjusted
(SE52 + Deaf/Blind)

Total Adjusted
(SE53 + EMI + JUV)

Spring Eall Spring Eall
0.96 7.71 0.00 0.00
$9,223.68 $74,077.68 $0.00 $0.00
1.08 12.15 0.00 0.00
$10,376.64 $116,737.20 $0.00 $0.00
1.50 11.70 0.00 0.00
$14,412.00 $112,413.60 $0.00 $0.00
1.56 13.11 0.00 0.00
$14,988.48 $125,960.88 $0.00 $0.00
1.24 10.80 0.00 0.00
$11,913.92 $103,766.40 $0.00 $0.00
6.34 55.47 0.00 0.00
$60,914.72 $532,955.76 $0.00 $0.00

$593,870.48 $0.00

This report reflects only nonresident FTE counts that generate a monetary adjustment to foundation allowances under Section 20(5) of the State Aid Act
* Foundation amount is capped at the State Maximum for the year. Does take into account a district's per-pupil allocation under section 20m but not 20;.
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